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Peter Walsh

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Walsh
Postcode PR2 2YH

Date of birth December 1955
Total current 8

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OLIVART CAPITAL LIMITED
OLIVART LIMITED

RISHTON PAPERMILL (NORTHSIDE)
LIMITED

DAISYHILL MILL LIMITED

OLIVART CAPITAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SCIRPUS LIMITED

OLIVART CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

R.E. WALSH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
R.E. WALSH TRADING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13739219
11293911
13221391

13221277
12968382

10246925
01853729

00707898

Number
10427983

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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902262039

902262039
Unit 2 Ferry Road Office Park
Ferry Road
Riversway

Preston
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

29/11/2021
01/11/2021
19/04/2021

19/04/2021
22/10/2020

23/06/2016
23/10/2014

10/01/1992

App. Date
14/10/2016

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Position
Director



